Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Ottoman Capital itself was to be an international centre under the control of
according to the peace treaty

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe
t00K. .. years travel

The e was over

On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to................... the people.

The Patriots

the Padishah to return to anatolia.

This causes ........cccceevvcvveeenne not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.

Mehmet

could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety

Coup d'etat means

Haberdasher means

Collaborate means

Reckless means

It was

that the Turks were steadily growing holder.

There were some remnants of the Ottoman army.

Dotards mean

Ransack means

Answers Choice

A
B.

oowm»

UoW» DOWr DOWr DOWP» DOWP» DOWP 00

UoW» oW

Uow» Dowr Dowm>

Uow » CUOW>

Britain
American
Turkey
Pakistan

100
150
200
300

Game
race
war
match

50
80
101
202

Urged
Ordered
Commanded
Directed

Consternation
Construction
Conscription
Contradiction

First
Second
Third
Fourth

revolt
cooperation
detention
detour

Dealer in ironware
Dealer in crokary
Dealer in detergents
Dealer in caps

Cooperate
Collide
Counter
Dissociate

revolt
cooperation
detention
detour

Sure
Decided
Accepted
Apparent

Troops left behind
Main parts
Central parts
Subdivisions

strong

brave
bold
weak old men

reconcile
restore

reclaim

search through



16

17

18

19

20

He abolished the

Hinterland means

for the women

Even in the streets of Anatolia the of th Turks changed.

Coup of eat means.

A salute of
Kamal as the President

guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa

oow

B
C
D
A. Actions
C
D

. education
. job
. coming out

. Foreign
. Broken
. Far away

. Style
. Treatment

. Cooperation
. Detention
. Detour

. 50
. 80

202



