

English FA Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Ottoman Capital itself was to be an international centre under the control of _____ according to the peace treaty	A. Britain B. American C. Turkey D. Pakistan
2	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took..... years travel	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
3	The was over	A. Game B. race C. war D. match
4	On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to..... the people.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
5	The Patriots _____ the Padishah to return to anatolia.	A. Urged B. Ordered C. Commanded D. Directed
6	This causes not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.	A. Consternation B. Construction C. Conscription D. Contradiction
7	Mehmet _____ could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
8	Coup d'etat means _____	A. revolt B. cooperation C. detention D. detour
9	Haberdasher means	A. Dealer in ironware B. Dealer in crokary C. Dealer in detergents D. Dealer in caps
10	Collaborate means	A. Cooperate B. Collide C. Counter D. Dissociate
11	Reckless means _____	A. revolt B. cooperation C. detention D. detour
12	It was _____ that the Turks were steadily growing holder.	A. Sure B. Decided C. Accepted D. Apparent
13	There were some <u>remnants</u> of the Ottoman army.	A. Troops left behind B. Main parts C. Central parts D. Subdivisions
14	Dotards mean _____	A. strong B. brave C. bold D. weak old men
15	Ransack means _____	A. reconcile B. restore C. reclaim D. search through

16	He abolished the _____ for the women	A. veil B. education C. job D. coming out
17	Hinterland means	A. Inland B. Foreign C. Broken D. Far away
18	Even in the streets of Anatolia the _____ of th Turks changed.	A. Actions B. earing C. Style D. Treatment
19	Coup of eat means.	A. Revolt B. Cooperation C. Detention D. Detour
20	A salute of _____ guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa Kamal as the President	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
